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Anlage
Im Asemwald 42, 70599 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Jochen

T 0711/ 712583 Jochen.Schulzl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Hasert, Carina
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Luisa Hummel; T 15231767828; G 15231767828
m 15231767828; luisa@familiehummel.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Raithel, Lisa
Raithel, Paula
Sikler, Johanna
Hummel, Luisa
Schmitt, Valerie
Frohlich, Victoria
Richter, Anna-Lotta
Fréhlich, Patricia
Lambert, Lotte
Rohrmoser, Monika
Radovic, Mina
Klockow, Marlene
Briinemann, Marlene
RoRkopf, Hannah
Geisel, Linda
Bahrs, Deborah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20806008
21060252
20660316
20655642
20754844
20763128
20763106
20961835
20965836
21061223
21061186
20961828
20660315
20766135
20766136
20964808

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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